
 

Bovey Tracey Bowling Club  

Winter Social Activities 2025/2026 

 

OCTOBER 

 Saturday 11 October – CoƯee, Chatter & Cake! 
10:30am to 12:30pm  

£2 towards costs and cake  সহ঺঻ 
All volunteer bakers welcome to bring along a treat please. 
And we get to admire the new fence!  
 

 Thursday 16 October – Sue and Davids Wedding Celebration 
6pm 
 

 Saturday 18 October – Ladies end of season meeting 
2pm 
 

 Saturday 25 October – Annual General Meeting 
2pm 
An opportunity to have your say in how our club is run 

NOVEMBER 

 Saturday 1 November – Ceramics with Sarah! 
2pm 
An opportunity to paint a china bauble  
Cost is £10pp to create a ‘family heirloom’ 
£2 for teas & coƯees  
 

 Saturday 22 November – Annual Presentation Dinner  
7pm 
Stover Golf Club 
Please see Yvonne or Sue J for any further information 
 

 Saturday 29 November – CoƯee, Chatter & Cake! 
10:30am to 12:30pm  
£2 towards costs and cake  

All volunteer bakers welcome to bring along a treat please  সহ঺঻ 
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DECEMBER 

 Thursday 4 December – Quiz night 
6:30pm – bring a plate to share. 
Bar will be open! 
 

 Tuesday 9 December – Christmas table decoration or wreath making with Sarah 
2pm – how much? 
Supplies of oasis etc. will be available to buy on the day. 
Please bring your own foliage i.e. ivy – holy – berries – fir tree branches…. 
£2 for teas & coƯees 
 

 Saturday 13 December – Christmas coƯee and drinks 
2:30pm until late. 
Who will be your Secret Santa? 
Wear a Santa hat……. 

JANUARY 

 Saturday 3 January – a winters walk to Lustleigh with a lovely roast lunch at  
The Cleave 
Table reservation will be from 1pm 
Approx one hour to walk the three miles (each way) of mostly flat walking.  
Dogs welcome. 
Don’t fancy the walk? Then come along for the fabulous food 
 

 Saturday 31 January – CoƯee, Chatter & Cake! 
10:30am to 12:30pm  
£2 towards costs and cake  

All volunteer bakers welcome to bring along a treat please  সহ঺঻ 
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FEBRUARY 

 Friday 7 February – Bingo and Fish & Chips 
Arrival from 6:30pm – Eyes Down at 7pm 
Fish & Chips available from 8pm 
 

 Tuesday 17 February – ‘Ladies that Lunch’ at The Ten Tors 
12pm arrival for sit down at 12:30pm 
£5pp deposit and pre-orders required 
 

 Saturday 28 February – CoƯee, Chatter & Cake! 
10:30am to 12:30pm  
£2 towards costs and cake  

All volunteer bakers welcome to bring along a treat please  সহ঺঻ 

MARCH 

 Saturday 7 March – Bovey Tracey Bowlers Team Meal  
More details to follow 
 

 Tuesday 17 March – ceramics with Sarah again! 
More details to follow   
 

 Saturday 28 March – CoƯee, Chatter & Cake! 
10:30am to 12:30pm  
£2 towards costs and cake  

All volunteer bakers welcome to bring along a treat please  সহ঺঻ 
Easter Theme…… 

APRIL 

 Saturday 11 April – Italian Dinner Theme Night   
6:30pm – bring a plate of Italian delight 
Fancy dress optional. 
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Other considerations are: 

 Beetle drive TBC 
 Dance and Karaoke night TBC 
 Pre-season Meeting (collection of subs etc) – date tbc 
 Opening of the Green – 11 April 2026 
 Friday night social evenings to recommence – date tbc 
 Open Day – 25 April 2026 

 


